
ARKK ETF List_of_Trades_2024

Trade # Type Signal Date/Time Price USD Contracts Profit USD Profit % Cum. Profit USD Cum. Profit % Run-up USD Run-up % Drawdown USD Drawdown %

90 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-18 23:45 59.68 153 255.51 2.72 8519.69 0.44 255.51 2.72 3.06 0.03

90 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-18 23:00 61.35 153 255.51 2.72 8519.69 0.44 255.51 2.72 3.06 0.03

89 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-18 23:45 59.68 148 247.16 2.72 8264.18 0.43 247.16 2.72 2.96 0.03

89 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-18 23:00 61.35 148 247.16 2.72 8264.18 0.43 247.16 2.72 2.96 0.03

88 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-18 23:45 59.68 148 247.16 2.72 8017.02 0.43 247.16 2.72 2.96 0.03

88 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-18 23:00 61.35 148 247.16 2.72 8017.02 0.43 247.16 2.72 2.96 0.03

87 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-12-18 23:00 61.35 371 -649.25 -2.77 7769.86 -1.11 81.62 0.35 649.25 2.77

87 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-16 20:45 63.10 371 -649.25 -2.77 7769.86 -1.11 81.62 0.35 649.25 2.77

86 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-12-10 18:30 61.85 351 -256.23 -1.19 8419.11 -0.44 7.02 0.03 256.23 1.19

86 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-09 23:45 61.12 351 -256.23 -1.19 8419.11 -0.44 7.02 0.03 256.23 1.19

85 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-12-10 18:30 61.85 338 -246.74 -1.19 8675.34 -0.42 6.76 0.03 246.74 1.19

85 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-09 23:45 61.12 338 -246.74 -1.19 8675.34 -0.42 6.76 0.03 246.74 1.19

84 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-12-10 18:30 61.85 338 -246.74 -1.19 8922.08 -0.42 6.76 0.03 246.74 1.19

84 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-09 23:45 61.12 338 -246.74 -1.19 8922.08 -0.42 6.76 0.03 246.74 1.19

83 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-11-15 18:30 53.09 130 257.40 3.60 9168.82 0.44 257.40 3.60 6.50 0.09

83 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-14 18:30 55.07 130 257.40 3.60 9168.82 0.44 257.40 3.60 6.50 0.09

82 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-11-15 18:30 53.09 124 245.52 3.60 8911.42 0.42 245.52 3.60 6.20 0.09

82 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-14 18:30 55.07 124 245.52 3.60 8911.42 0.42 245.52 3.60 6.20 0.09

81 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-11-15 18:30 53.09 124 245.52 3.60 8665.90 0.42 245.52 3.60 6.20 0.09

81 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-14 18:30 55.07 124 245.52 3.60 8665.90 0.42 245.52 3.60 6.20 0.09

80 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-06 18:30 50.85 185 527.25 5.94 8420.38 0.91 527.25 5.94 5.55 0.06

80 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-05 20:00 48.00 185 527.25 5.94 8420.38 0.91 527.25 5.94 5.55 0.06

79 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-06 18:30 50.85 179 510.15 5.94 7893.13 0.89 510.15 5.94 5.37 0.06

79 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-05 20:00 48.00 179 510.15 5.94 7893.13 0.89 510.15 5.94 5.37 0.06

78 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-06 18:30 50.85 179 510.15 5.94 7382.98 0.90 510.15 5.94 5.37 0.06

78 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-05 20:00 48.00 179 510.15 5.94 7382.98 0.90 510.15 5.94 5.37 0.06

77 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-11-05 20:00 48.00 333 -492.84 -3.18 6872.83 -0.86 266.40 1.72 492.84 3.18

77 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-31 17:30 46.52 333 -492.84 -3.18 6872.83 -0.86 266.40 1.72 492.84 3.18

76 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-25 17:30 47.87 441 255.78 1.23 7365.67 0.45 255.78 1.23 4.41 0.02

76 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-24 22:45 47.29 441 255.78 1.23 7365.67 0.45 255.78 1.23 4.41 0.02

75 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-25 17:30 47.87 426 247.08 1.23 7109.89 0.43 247.08 1.23 4.26 0.02

75 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-24 22:45 47.29 426 247.08 1.23 7109.89 0.43 247.08 1.23 4.26 0.02

74 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-25 17:30 47.87 426 247.08 1.23 6862.81 0.44 247.08 1.23 4.26 0.02

74 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-24 22:45 47.29 426 247.08 1.23 6862.81 0.44 247.08 1.23 4.26 0.02

73 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-23 17:30 46.50 556 255.76 0.98 6615.73 0.45 255.76 0.98 177.92 0.68

73 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-22 19:00 46.96 556 255.76 0.98 6615.73 0.45 255.76 0.98 177.92 0.68

72 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-23 17:30 46.50 537 247.02 0.98 6359.97 0.44 247.02 0.98 171.84 0.68

72 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-22 19:00 46.96 537 247.02 0.98 6359.97 0.44 247.02 0.98 171.84 0.68

71 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-23 17:30 46.50 537 247.02 0.98 6112.95 0.44 247.02 0.98 171.84 0.68

71 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-22 19:00 46.96 537 247.02 0.98 6112.95 0.44 247.02 0.98 171.84 0.68

70 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-09 18:15 46.83 1020 255.00 0.54 5865.93 0.46 255.00 0.54 214.20 0.45

70 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-08 22:45 46.58 1020 255.00 0.54 5865.93 0.46 255.00 0.54 214.20 0.45

69 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-09 18:15 46.83 990 247.50 0.54 5610.93 0.45 247.50 0.54 207.90 0.45

69 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-08 22:45 46.58 990 247.50 0.54 5610.93 0.45 247.50 0.54 207.90 0.45

68 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-09 18:15 46.83 990 247.50 0.54 5363.43 0.45 247.50 0.54 207.90 0.45

68 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-08 22:45 46.58 990 247.50 0.54 5363.43 0.45 247.50 0.54 207.90 0.45

67 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-10-08 22:45 46.58 490 -171.50 -0.76 5115.93 -0.31 543.90 2.40 181.30 0.80

67 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-01 17:30 46.23 490 -171.50 -0.76 5115.93 -0.31 543.90 2.40 181.30 0.80

66 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-12 17:30 44.62 241 255.46 2.43 5287.43 0.46 255.46 2.43 0 0.00

66 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 20:30 43.56 241 255.46 2.43 5287.43 0.46 255.46 2.43 0 0.00

65 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-12 17:30 44.62 233 246.98 2.43 5031.97 0.45 246.98 2.43 0 0.00

65 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 20:30 43.56 233 246.98 2.43 5031.97 0.45 246.98 2.43 0 0.00

64 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-12 17:30 44.62 233 246.98 2.43 4784.99 0.45 246.98 2.43 0 0.00

64 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-11 20:30 43.56 233 246.98 2.43 4784.99 0.45 246.98 2.43 0 0.00

63 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-08-29 18:15 45.55 247 -256.88 -2.34 4538.01 -0.47 182.78 1.66 256.88 2.34

63 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-28 18:15 44.51 247 -256.88 -2.34 4538.01 -0.47 182.78 1.66 256.88 2.34

62 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-08-29 18:15 45.55 237 -246.48 -2.34 4794.89 -0.45 175.38 1.66 246.48 2.34

62 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-28 18:15 44.51 237 -246.48 -2.34 4794.89 -0.45 175.38 1.66 246.48 2.34

61 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-08-29 18:15 45.55 237 -246.48 -2.34 5041.37 -0.45 175.38 1.66 246.48 2.34

61 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-28 18:15 44.51 237 -246.48 -2.34 5041.37 -0.45 175.38 1.66 246.48 2.34

60 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-15 19:00 43.83 170 256.70 3.57 5287.85 0.47 256.70 3.57 115.60 1.61

60 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-13 18:15 42.32 170 256.70 3.57 5287.85 0.47 256.70 3.57 115.60 1.61

59 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-15 19:00 43.83 163 246.13 3.57 5031.15 0.45 246.13 3.57 110.84 1.61

59 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-13 18:15 42.32 163 246.13 3.57 5031.15 0.45 246.13 3.57 110.84 1.61

58 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-15 19:00 43.83 163 246.13 3.57 4785.02 0.45 246.13 3.57 110.84 1.61

58 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-13 18:15 42.32 163 246.13 3.57 4785.02 0.45 246.13 3.57 110.84 1.61

57 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-24 17:30 46.08 180 259.20 3.03 4538.89 0.48 259.20 3.03 124.20 1.45

57 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 19:00 47.52 180 259.20 3.03 4538.89 0.48 259.20 3.03 124.20 1.45

56 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-24 17:30 46.08 172 247.68 3.03 4279.69 0.46 247.68 3.03 118.68 1.45

56 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 19:00 47.52 172 247.68 3.03 4279.69 0.46 247.68 3.03 118.68 1.45
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55 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-24 17:30 46.08 172 247.68 3.03 4032.01 0.46 247.68 3.03 118.68 1.45

55 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 19:00 47.52 172 247.68 3.03 4032.01 0.46 247.68 3.03 118.68 1.45

54 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-02 17:30 44.85 300 255.00 1.93 3784.33 0.48 255.00 1.93 147.00 1.11

54 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-27 20:30 44.00 300 255.00 1.93 3784.33 0.48 255.00 1.93 147.00 1.11

53 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-02 17:30 44.85 291 247.35 1.93 3529.33 0.46 247.35 1.93 142.59 1.11

53 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-27 20:30 44.00 291 247.35 1.93 3529.33 0.46 247.35 1.93 142.59 1.11

52 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-02 17:30 44.85 291 247.35 1.93 3281.98 0.47 247.35 1.93 142.59 1.11

52 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-27 20:30 44.00 291 247.35 1.93 3281.98 0.47 247.35 1.93 142.59 1.11

51 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-20 21:15 42.97 319 255.20 1.83 3034.63 0.48 255.20 1.83 213.73 1.53

51 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-14 17:30 43.77 319 255.20 1.83 3034.63 0.48 255.20 1.83 213.73 1.53

50 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-20 21:15 42.97 309 247.20 1.83 2779.43 0.47 247.20 1.83 207.03 1.53

50 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-14 17:30 43.77 309 247.20 1.83 2779.43 0.47 247.20 1.83 207.03 1.53

49 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-20 21:15 42.97 309 247.20 1.83 2532.23 0.47 247.20 1.83 207.03 1.53

49 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-14 17:30 43.77 309 247.20 1.83 2532.23 0.47 247.20 1.83 207.03 1.53

48 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-06-14 17:30 43.76 145 -256.65 -3.89 2285.03 -0.49 49.30 0.75 256.65 3.89

48 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-12 17:30 45.53 145 -256.65 -3.89 2285.03 -0.49 49.30 0.75 256.65 3.89

47 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-06-14 17:30 43.76 139 -246.03 -3.89 2541.68 -0.47 47.26 0.75 246.03 3.89

47 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-12 17:30 45.53 139 -246.03 -3.89 2541.68 -0.47 47.26 0.75 246.03 3.89

46 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-06-14 17:30 43.76 139 -246.03 -3.89 2787.71 -0.46 47.26 0.75 246.03 3.89

46 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-12 17:30 45.53 139 -246.03 -3.89 2787.71 -0.46 47.26 0.75 246.03 3.89

45 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-05 23:30 44.09 433 255.47 1.36 3033.74 0.48 255.47 1.36 203.51 1.08

45 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-04 22:00 43.50 433 255.47 1.36 3033.74 0.48 255.47 1.36 203.51 1.08

44 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-05 23:30 44.09 419 247.21 1.36 2778.27 0.47 247.21 1.36 196.93 1.08

44 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-04 22:00 43.50 419 247.21 1.36 2778.27 0.47 247.21 1.36 196.93 1.08

43 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-05 23:30 44.09 419 247.21 1.36 2531.06 0.47 247.21 1.36 196.93 1.08

43 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-04 22:00 43.50 419 247.21 1.36 2531.06 0.47 247.21 1.36 196.93 1.08

42 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-30 17:30 42.92 199 256.71 2.92 2283.85 0.49 256.71 2.92 63.68 0.72

42 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-23 17:30 44.21 199 256.71 2.92 2283.85 0.49 256.71 2.92 63.68 0.72

41 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-30 17:30 42.92 191 246.39 2.92 2027.14 0.48 246.39 2.92 61.12 0.72

41 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-23 17:30 44.21 191 246.39 2.92 2027.14 0.48 246.39 2.92 61.12 0.72

40 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-30 17:30 42.92 191 246.39 2.92 1780.75 0.48 246.39 2.92 61.12 0.72

40 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-23 17:30 44.21 191 246.39 2.92 1780.75 0.48 246.39 2.92 61.12 0.72

39 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-10 20:30 43.07 183 256.20 3.15 1534.36 0.50 256.20 3.15 56.73 0.70

39 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-08 17:30 44.47 183 256.20 3.15 1534.36 0.50 256.20 3.15 56.73 0.70

38 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-10 20:30 43.07 176 246.40 3.15 1278.16 0.48 246.40 3.15 54.56 0.70

38 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-08 17:30 44.47 176 246.40 3.15 1278.16 0.48 246.40 3.15 54.56 0.70

37 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-10 20:30 43.07 176 246.40 3.15 1031.76 0.49 246.40 3.15 54.56 0.70

37 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-08 17:30 44.47 176 246.40 3.15 1031.76 0.49 246.40 3.15 54.56 0.70

36 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-05-01 22:45 44.91 234 -255.06 -2.49 785.36 -0.50 194.22 1.89 255.06 2.49

36 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-30 20:30 43.82 234 -255.06 -2.49 785.36 -0.50 194.22 1.89 255.06 2.49

35 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-05-01 22:45 44.91 227 -247.43 -2.49 1040.42 -0.48 188.41 1.89 247.43 2.49

35 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-30 20:30 43.82 227 -247.43 -2.49 1040.42 -0.48 188.41 1.89 247.43 2.49

34 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-05-01 22:45 44.91 227 -247.43 -2.49 1287.85 -0.48 188.41 1.89 247.43 2.49

34 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-30 20:30 43.82 227 -247.43 -2.49 1287.85 -0.48 188.41 1.89 247.43 2.49

33 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-04-30 20:30 43.82 431 -116.37 -0.61 1535.28 -0.23 650.81 3.42 698.22 3.67

33 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-23 17:30 44.09 431 -116.37 -0.61 1535.28 -0.23 650.81 3.42 698.22 3.67

32 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-02 17:30 47.69 241 375.96 3.17 1651.65 0.73 375.96 3.17 19.28 0.16

32 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-01 17:30 49.25 241 375.96 3.17 1651.65 0.73 375.96 3.17 19.28 0.16

31 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-02 17:30 47.69 233 363.48 3.17 1275.69 0.71 363.48 3.17 18.64 0.16

31 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-01 17:30 49.25 233 363.48 3.17 1275.69 0.71 363.48 3.17 18.64 0.16

30 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-02 17:30 47.69 233 363.48 3.17 912.21 0.72 363.48 3.17 18.64 0.16

30 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-01 17:30 49.25 233 363.48 3.17 912.21 0.72 363.48 3.17 18.64 0.16

29 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-04-01 17:30 49.25 421 -442.05 -2.09 548.73 -0.87 446.26 2.11 450.47 2.13

29 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-20 22:45 50.30 421 -442.05 -2.09 548.73 -0.87 446.26 2.11 450.47 2.13

28 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-03-20 22:45 50.30 451 -577.28 -2.61 990.78 -1.12 708.07 3.20 590.81 2.67

28 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-14 19:00 49.02 451 -577.28 -2.61 990.78 -1.12 708.07 3.20 590.81 2.67

27 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-03-12 17:30 50.19 146 -256.96 -3.39 1568.06 -0.50 68.62 0.90 256.96 3.39

27 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-08 18:30 51.95 146 -256.96 -3.39 1568.06 -0.50 68.62 0.90 256.96 3.39

26 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-03-12 17:30 50.19 140 -246.40 -3.39 1825.02 -0.47 65.80 0.90 246.40 3.39

26 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-08 18:30 51.95 140 -246.40 -3.39 1825.02 -0.47 65.80 0.90 246.40 3.39

25 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-03-12 17:30 50.19 140 -246.40 -3.39 2071.42 -0.47 65.80 0.90 246.40 3.39

25 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-08 18:30 51.95 140 -246.40 -3.39 2071.42 -0.47 65.80 0.90 246.40 3.39

24 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-05 23:45 48.72 206 255.44 2.48 2317.82 0.49 255.44 2.48 0 0.00

24 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-05 18:30 49.96 206 255.44 2.48 2317.82 0.49 255.44 2.48 0 0.00

23 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-05 23:45 48.72 199 246.76 2.48 2062.38 0.48 246.76 2.48 0 0.00

23 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-05 18:30 49.96 199 246.76 2.48 2062.38 0.48 246.76 2.48 0 0.00

22 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-05 23:45 48.72 199 246.76 2.48 1815.62 0.48 246.76 2.48 0 0.00

22 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-05 18:30 49.96 199 246.76 2.48 1815.62 0.48 246.76 2.48 0 0.00

21 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-27 18:30 50.84 203 276.08 2.75 1568.86 0.54 276.08 2.75 6.09 0.06

21 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-26 18:30 49.48 203 276.08 2.75 1568.86 0.54 276.08 2.75 6.09 0.06

20 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-27 18:30 50.84 196 266.56 2.75 1292.78 0.52 266.56 2.75 5.88 0.06

20 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-26 18:30 49.48 196 266.56 2.75 1292.78 0.52 266.56 2.75 5.88 0.06
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19 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-27 18:30 50.84 196 266.56 2.75 1026.22 0.53 266.56 2.75 5.88 0.06

19 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-26 18:30 49.48 196 266.56 2.75 1026.22 0.53 266.56 2.75 5.88 0.06

18 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-02-26 18:30 49.48 262 -296.06 -2.34 759.66 -0.58 377.28 2.98 351.08 2.77

18 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-20 18:30 48.35 262 -296.06 -2.34 759.66 -0.58 377.28 2.98 351.08 2.77

17 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-15 18:30 51.34 304 255.36 1.66 1055.72 0.50 255.36 1.66 0 0.00

17 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-15 00:30 50.50 304 255.36 1.66 1055.72 0.50 255.36 1.66 0 0.00

16 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-15 18:30 51.34 294 246.96 1.66 800.36 0.49 246.96 1.66 0 0.00

16 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-15 00:30 50.50 294 246.96 1.66 800.36 0.49 246.96 1.66 0 0.00

15 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-15 18:30 51.34 294 246.96 1.66 553.40 0.49 246.96 1.66 0 0.00

15 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-15 00:30 50.50 294 246.96 1.66 553.40 0.49 246.96 1.66 0 0.00

14 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-08 18:30 47.67 381 255.27 1.43 306.44 0.51 255.27 1.43 57.15 0.32

14 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-07 20:45 47.00 381 255.27 1.43 306.44 0.51 255.27 1.43 57.15 0.32

13 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-08 18:30 47.67 369 247.23 1.43 51.17 0.50 247.23 1.43 55.35 0.32

13 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-07 20:45 47.00 369 247.23 1.43 51.17 0.50 247.23 1.43 55.35 0.32

12 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-08 18:30 47.67 369 247.23 1.43 -196.06 0.50 247.23 1.43 55.35 0.32

12 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-07 20:45 47.00 369 247.23 1.43 -196.06 0.50 247.23 1.43 55.35 0.32

11 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-02-07 20:45 47.00 506 -531.30 -2.29 -443.29 -1.06 667.92 2.87 602.14 2.59

11 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-31 23:45 45.95 506 -531.30 -2.29 -443.29 -1.06 667.92 2.87 602.14 2.59

10 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-01-29 23:45 48.00 522 255.78 1.03 88.01 0.51 255.78 1.03 57.42 0.23

10 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-29 23:00 47.51 522 255.78 1.03 88.01 0.51 255.78 1.03 57.42 0.23

9 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-01-29 23:45 48.00 504 246.96 1.03 -167.77 0.50 246.96 1.03 55.44 0.23

9 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-29 23:00 47.51 504 246.96 1.03 -167.77 0.50 246.96 1.03 55.44 0.23

8 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-01-29 23:45 48.00 504 246.96 1.03 -414.73 0.50 246.96 1.03 55.44 0.23

8 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-29 23:00 47.51 504 246.96 1.03 -414.73 0.50 246.96 1.03 55.44 0.23

7 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-01-26 18:30 46.78 285 -256.50 -1.96 -661.69 -0.52 96.90 0.74 256.50 1.96

7 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-25 19:15 45.88 285 -256.50 -1.96 -661.69 -0.52 96.90 0.74 256.50 1.96

6 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-01-26 18:30 46.78 274 -246.60 -1.96 -405.19 -0.49 93.16 0.74 246.60 1.96

6 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-25 19:15 45.88 274 -246.60 -1.96 -405.19 -0.49 93.16 0.74 246.60 1.96

5 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-01-26 18:30 46.78 274 -246.60 -1.96 -158.59 -0.49 93.16 0.74 246.60 1.96

5 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-25 19:15 45.88 274 -246.60 -1.96 -158.59 -0.49 93.16 0.74 246.60 1.96

4 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-01-25 19:15 45.88 271 -661.24 -5.05 88.01 -1.30 29.81 0.23 674.79 5.15

4 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-22 18:30 48.32 271 -661.24 -5.05 88.01 -1.30 29.81 0.23 674.79 5.15

3 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-01-11 20:00 47.77 231 256.41 2.27 749.25 0.51 256.41 2.27 212.52 1.88

3 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-10 18:30 48.88 231 256.41 2.27 749.25 0.51 256.41 2.27 212.52 1.88

2 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-01-11 20:00 47.77 222 246.42 2.27 492.84 0.49 246.42 2.27 204.24 1.88

2 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-10 18:30 48.88 222 246.42 2.27 492.84 0.49 246.42 2.27 204.24 1.88

1 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-01-11 20:00 47.77 222 246.42 2.27 246.42 0.49 246.42 2.27 204.24 1.88

1 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-10 18:30 48.88 222 246.42 2.27 246.42 0.49 246.42 2.27 204.24 1.88
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